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Data Sheet
Reference No.:54955

Vertical Lathe

Brand: EMAG
Model: VL5

YoM, approx.: 2006 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: KOoHTposnb YMY tnna CNC FANUC

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of turrets:

main spindle
[Onana3oH 4acToThbl BpalleHns
(mo...):

AaHHble anekTp. MNoagknoueHunsn
Obuwas notpebnsieMast MOWHOCTb:
Hanps>xeHne nnutaHn4:

YacToTa ToKa B ceTu:

raéapurnbl / Bec

Tpebyemas nnowaab (4nMHa):
Tpebyemas nnowaab (LLnMpuHa):
Ob6uwas BbicoTa:

O6wmin Bec (0Kkon0):

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

6000 /min

36 kW
400 V
50 Hz

4200 mm
2300 mm
3200 mm
7500 kg
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